
 

 

109 年合併營收 

 

單位:新台幣元 

合併營收 月營收 累計金額 

1 月 1,964,414,308 1,964,414,308 

2 月 1,776,101,282 3,740,515,590 

3 月 2,168,471,144 5,908,986,734 

4 月 2,227,024,447 8,136,011,181 

5 月 2,028,376,516 10,164,387,697 

6 月 2,045,255,686 12,209,643,383 

7 月 2,269,455,552 14,479,098,935 

8 月 2,589,600,593 17,068,699,528 

9 月 2,614,778,165 19,683,477,693 

10 月 2,475,832,568 22,159,310,261 

11 月 2,552,457,137 24,711,767,398 

12 月 2,489,017,911 27,200,785,309 
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